Tasinabilir Ssd Diskler

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

KINGSTON USB3.2
1050/1000MB/s

KINGSTON USB3.2
1050/1000MB/s

KINGSTON USB3.2
5X52000/1000G

KINGSTON USB3.2
1050/1000MB/s

KINGSTON USB3.2
1050/1000MB/s

KINGSTON USB3.2
S$X52000/2000G

Uriin

SXS1000R/1000G
RED (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

5X51000/1000G
(USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

2000/2000MB/s
(USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

SXS1000R/2000G
RED (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

SX51000/2000G

2000/2000MB/s
(USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

500GB KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s
SXS2000/500G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

4TB KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s

5X52000/4000G6

(USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

74,80 USD

77,00 USD

95,70 USD

115,50
usb

124,30
usb

159,50
usb

61,60 USD

295,90
usb



